Http//: keyuace.en.alibaba.com & www.keyuace.com Email: sales03@keyuace.com
Address: Building B, West Gate, Haoyu Industrial Estate, Shipai, Dongguan, GD523000, P.R. China
SRF-PG Silicone rubber coated fiberglass fabric
Description
SRF-PG silicon rubber coated fiberglass fabric
is made of the high temperature resistant and
high strength fiberglass base materials compounded with silicon rubber by special
process. It is a kind of high performance and multipurpose composite material.

splashing of the molten iron,abrasion resistant,water proof,
oil proof,acid and alkali resistant.
PART NO.
Thickness
(mm)
Breaking
Strength/50mm
Bursting
strength
(Mpa)
Width
(mm)
Combustible
Length
m/roll
SRF-PG-013 0.13 1500/1200 2.0 0-1250 ≤25% 50
SRF-PG-025 0.25 1800/1500 2.1 0-1250 ≤25% 50
SRF-PG-040 0.40 2000/1800 2.2 0-1250 ≤25% 50
SRF-PG-050 0.50 2200/1800 2.3 0-1500 ≤25% 50
SRF-PG-060 0.60 2400/2200 2.4 0-1250 ≤25% 50
SRF-PG-070 0.70 2500/2300 2.4 0-1250 ≤25% 50
SRF-PG-080 0.80 2600/2400 2.5 0-1250 ≤25% 50
SRF-PG-090 0.90 2800/2600 2.5 0-1250 ≤25% 50
SRF-PG-100 1.00 3000/2800 2.6 0-1250 ≤25% 50
Http//: keyuace.en.alibaba.com & www.keyuace.com Email: sales03@keyuace.com
Address: Building B, West Gate, Haoyu Industrial Estate, Shipai, Dongguan, GD523000, P.R. China
SRF-PG-120 1.20 3400/3000 2.5 0-1250 ≤25% 50
SRF-PG-150 1.50 3700/3300 2.3 0-1250 ≤25% 50
SRF-PG-200 2.00 4200/3800 2.2 0-1250 ≤25% 50
SRF-PG-300 3.00 4800/4400 2.8 0-1250 ≤25% 50